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Detailed Results

Lyngby

6.5.2.0

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A piger 1m

Rebecca Koerner (2000) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 1

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0   18,5 29,60 59,35  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 28,90 88,25  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,5 2,0 5,5 2,0 3,0   9,5 14,25 102,50  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   12,5 27,50 130,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 38,50 168,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 32,00 200,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 35,70 236,20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 3,0 3,0 2,0 2,5 4,0   8,5 20,40 256,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Clara Gamby (1999) -- Farum Familie Svøm 2

103B 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 26,35 26,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 50,35  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 20,00 70,35  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0   15,0 21,00 91,35  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 24,30 115,65  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,0 24,20 139,85  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 3,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 23,00 162,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 3,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   12,0 22,80 185,65  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

402C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,0 22,40 208,05  Inward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A piger 3m

Rebecca Koerner (2000) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 1

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5   20,5 36,90 67,30  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 36,10 103,40  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0   20,0 42,00 145,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 180,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,5 38,50 218,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2,3 2,5 3,5 3,5 2,0 3,5   9,5 21,85 240,40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 3,5 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,0   11,5 27,60 268,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   16,0 38,40 306,40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Clara Gamby (1999) -- Farum Familie Svøm 2

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 24,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0   13,5 24,30 48,30  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   15,5 27,90 76,20  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,0 20,80 97,00  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5   13,5 27,00 124,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 5,5 4,0 4,5 5,5 4,0   14,0 30,80 154,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 30,40 185,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1,7 3,5 3,0 3,0 4,0 3,5   10,0 17,00 202,20 4Reverse Somersault

403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 26,60 228,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A drenge 1m



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A drenge 1m

Martin Christensen (1998) -- AGF 1

101C 1 1,2 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5   21,5 25,80 25,80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 31,50 57,30  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0   21,5 36,55 93,85  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2,4 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0   20,5 49,20 143,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,5 8,0   23,0 50,60 193,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2,6 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 54,60 248,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3,1 5,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0   18,0 55,80 304,05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 47,15 351,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   19,0 57,00 408,20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,5   23,0 59,80 468,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Andreas Sargent Larsen (1999) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 2

103B 1 1,7 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5   24,0 40,80 40,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0   22,0 35,20 76,00  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 36,55 112,55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 8,5 8,5 9,0 8,0 8,0   25,0 37,50 150,05  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 8,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,5   24,0 52,80 202,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2,6 8,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0   24,0 62,40 265,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 8,0   24,0 62,40 327,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

203B 1 2,3 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,5 7,5   22,5 51,75 379,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 32,40 411,80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5   22,0 52,80 464,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Malthe Thygesen (2000) -- FREM Odense 3

201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5   20,5 32,80 32,80  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 27,20 60,00  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 27,90 87,90  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0   17,5 29,75 117,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 35,20 152,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 5,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,5 32,40 185,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,0 23,10 208,35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5   15,5 34,10 242,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 39,10 281,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 36,25 317,80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Jonas Madsen (1999) -- FREM Odense 4

201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 32,00 32,00  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 24,65 56,65  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 4,5   16,0 24,00 80,65  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 106,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0   18,5 40,70 146,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 6,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 34,80 181,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 34,10 215,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 34,00 249,75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,5 4,0 6,0 4,0 4,5   14,0 29,40 279,15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 36,75 315,90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A drenge 3m

Andreas Sargent Larsen (1999) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 1

201B 3 1,8 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 40,50 40,50  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 7,5 7,0 8,5 7,0 6,5   21,5 40,85 81,35  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,5   23,5 49,35 130,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 36,00 166,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0   19,5 40,95 207,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2,8 8,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0   23,5 65,80 273,45  Forward 3½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A drenge 3m

5152B 3 3,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5   22,5 67,50 340,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2,8 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0   23,0 64,40 405,35  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0   22,5 60,75 466,10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0   21,0 58,80 524,90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Martin Christensen (1998) -- AGF 2

103B 3 1,6 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5   22,5 36,00 36,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 8,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5   22,5 47,25 83,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,0   18,5 33,30 116,55  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   20,5 38,95 155,50  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   21,0 44,10 199,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3,1 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,5   24,0 74,40 274,00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,5 64,50 338,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,5 61,50 400,00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3,0 1,5 2,5 1,0 1,0 1,0   3,5 10,50 410,50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,5 7,0   23,5 65,80 476,30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Jonas Madsen (1999) -- FREM Odense 3

201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 31,50 31,50  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,5 35,15 66,65  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 34,20 100,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 29,60 130,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 35,70 166,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2,8 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,5   9,5 26,60 192,75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 1,0 2,5 3,0 3,5 2,0   7,5 20,25 213,00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   12,5 35,00 248,00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 39,20 287,20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 45,00 332,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Malthe Thygesen (2000) -- FREM Odense 4

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5   18,0 32,40 32,40  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   15,0 28,50 60,90  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 23,80 84,70  Inward Dive

101B 3 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   15,0 22,50 107,20  Forward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 23,00 130,20  Back Dive ½ Twist

202C 3 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,5 6,0 4,5   15,0 24,00 154,20  Back Somersault

302C 3 1,7 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   14,0 23,80 178,00  Reverse Somersault

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 202,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,0 31,50 233,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 32,00 265,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B piger 1m

Laura Valore (2001) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 1

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 34,00 34,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,0 34,20 68,20  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,0 7,0 5,5 6,5   18,0 28,80 97,00  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,0 32,30 129,30  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0   19,0 34,20 163,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 7,5 4,5 6,0   17,5 42,00 205,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 39,10 244,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   17,5 45,50 290,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B piger 1m

Sofie Alsø (2002) -- Farum Familie Svøm 2

103B 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 4,5 5,0 6,0 4,5 5,5   15,0 22,50 49,70  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 19,20 68,90  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0   15,5 21,70 90,60  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 27,90 118,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0   14,0 30,80 149,30  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 5,5 4,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 35,20 184,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1,5 4,5 3,5 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,0 19,50 204,00  Back Somersault

Katrine Ross Viskum (2001) -- AGF 3

101B 1 1,3 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,0 22,10 22,10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 23,25 45,35  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 25,60 70,95  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   14,0 21,00 91,95  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0   13,0 23,40 115,35  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 19,20 134,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 20,25 154,80  Back Somersault

302C 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 4,5 4,0 3,5   11,0 17,60 172,40  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B piger 3m

Laura Valore (2001) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 1

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5   19,5 40,95 71,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,5   18,0 32,40 103,75  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0   19,5 37,05 140,80  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,5   18,0 36,00 176,80  Back Dive ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 40,80 217,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   14,5 39,15 256,75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,0 2,0   7,0 19,60 276,35  Back 2½ Somersaults

Sofie Alsø (2002) -- Farum Familie Svøm 2

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0   16,5 26,40 26,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   14,5 24,65 51,05  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 25,20 76,25  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 19,50 95,75  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 30,00 125,75  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,5 27,50 153,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,5 25,65 178,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 5,0   12,0 22,80 201,70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B drenge 1m

Jon Grønholdt Rasmussen (2001) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 1

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 27,75 27,75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 26,35 54,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 24,75 78,85  Back Dive

303C 1 2,1 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,5 4,5   14,0 29,40 108,25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 4,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 144,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,0 35,20 179,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 37,00 216,75  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 30,45 247,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   15,0 36,00 283,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B drenge 1m

Oskar Fusager Johnsen (2002) -- Farum Familie Svøm 2

103B 1 1,7 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 57,60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,5 26,40 84,00  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 6,0   15,5 24,80 108,80  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 35,70 144,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 2,5   10,0 24,00 168,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,5 20,90 189,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 6,0   16,5 36,30 225,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2,0 2,0 3,0 1,5 1,0 1,5   5,0 10,00 235,70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Patrich Pedersen (2001) -- FREM Odense 3

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 25,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1,6 4,0 2,5 2,5 2,5 3,5   8,5 13,60 39,10  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,0 19,50 58,60  Back Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 20,30 78,90  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 1,0 1,5 2,0 2,0 2,0   5,5 12,10 91,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0   12,0 28,80 119,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 5,0   13,0 27,30 147,10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 31,90 179,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,0 5,0   11,5 24,15 203,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B drenge 3m

Jon Grønholdt Rasmussen (2001) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 1

201B 3 1,8 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 36,00 36,00  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0   19,5 37,05 73,05  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 30,40 103,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,0 5,5   15,0 31,50 134,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5   18,5 38,85 173,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   18,0 36,00 209,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2,2 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   13,5 29,70 239,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5   12,0 24,00 263,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   14,5 34,80 298,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Oskar Fusager Johnsen (2002) -- Farum Familie Svøm 2

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 25,90 53,10  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 30,60 83,70  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,0   17,5 31,50 115,20  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,0 37,80 153,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,5 42,00 195,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 34,20 229,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1,7 3,5 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 19,55 248,75  Reverse Somersault

5233D 3 2,4 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 36,00 284,75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Patrich Pedersen (2001) -- FREM Odense 3

103B 3 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 24,80 24,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1,8 3,0 2,5 2,5 3,0 3,5   8,5 15,30 40,10  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1,7 6,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   13,0 22,10 62,20  Back Dive

401C 3 1,3 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5   11,5 14,95 77,15  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,5   14,5 30,45 107,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2,2 4,0 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,0   10,5 23,10 130,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

202C 3 1,6 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 18,40 149,10  Back Somersault

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 25,65 174,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,5 25,00 199,75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C piger 1m

Anastasia Derrett (2003) -- Farum Familie Svøm 1

101C 1 1,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0   17,0 20,40 20,40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,0 21,00 41,40  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 28,00 69,40  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 23,10 92,50  Inward Dive

5111A 1 1,8 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 24,30 116,80  Forward Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,0 28,80 145,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,5 34,10 179,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sigrid Ellehammer Andersen (2004) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 2

103C 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,0 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 25,50 56,70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 4,5   15,5 23,25 79,95  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 24,00 103,95  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 3,5 4,5 5,5 4,5   13,5 24,30 128,25  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   12,5 27,50 155,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 2,5 3,0 2,5 3,0 3,0   8,5 18,70 174,45 2Forward Double Somersault

Natascha Lerager (2003) -- Farum Familie Svøm 3

101C 1 1,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 19,80 19,80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 21,70 41,50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   17,0 25,50 67,00  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 91,00  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 4,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 25,20 116,20  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 27,20 143,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   14,5 23,20 166,60  Inward Somersault

Maj Yde Trolle (2004) -- Farum Familie Svøm 4

101C 1 1,2 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 18,60 18,60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,5 24,75 43,35  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 22,40 65,75  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,0 21,00 86,75  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 27,00 113,75  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 4,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 136,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 26,40 163,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emma Henriksen Due (2003) -- FREM Odense 5

103C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 21,60 21,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 2,5 3,5   10,0 15,00 36,60  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 22,40 59,00  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 18,90 77,90  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 1,5 2,0 1,0 3,0 2,5   6,0 10,80 88,70  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 1,0 2,0 2,0 2,5 2,5   6,5 14,30 103,00  Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 23,20 126,20  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C piger 3m

Sigrid Ellehammer Andersen (2004) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 1

101B 3 1,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 30,00 30,00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 28,00 58,00  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5   19,5 33,15 91,15  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 32,40 123,55  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 27,00 150,55  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   21,0 33,60 184,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,0 5,5   16,0 30,40 214,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C piger 3m

Maj Yde Trolle (2004) -- Farum Familie Svøm 2

101C 3 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   16,5 23,10 23,10  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 29,75 52,85  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   13,5 24,30 77,15  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 23,40 100,55  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 4,0 4,0   14,5 29,00 129,55  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   17,0 27,20 156,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 6,5 5,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,0 34,20 190,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Anastasia Derrett (2003) -- Farum Familie Svøm 3

101C 3 1,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 25,20 25,20  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 25,50 50,70  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,0   11,0 19,80 70,50  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   16,0 20,80 91,30  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 4,5 4,5   16,0 32,00 123,30  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0   16,5 26,40 149,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   17,0 32,30 182,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emma Henriksen Due (2003) -- FREM Odense 4

101C 3 1,4 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 18,90 18,90  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,0 18,70 37,60  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   12,0 21,60 59,20  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 3,5 4,5 3,5 3,5 4,5   11,5 14,95 74,15  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 3,0 3,5   12,5 25,00 99,15  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 4,0 3,0 2,5 4,5 3,5   10,5 16,80 115,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 25,65 141,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C drenge 1m

August Grau (2003) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 1

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 31,45 31,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   16,5 24,75 56,20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 23,25 79,45  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 27,20 106,65  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5   16,5 29,70 136,35  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 35,20 171,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 27,00 198,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   15,5 32,55 231,10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

William Hay-Schmidt (2003) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 2

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 4,0 6,5   18,5 27,75 27,75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 54,75  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 24,80 79,55  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 24,65 104,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 5,5   14,0 25,20 129,40  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 1,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 23,10 152,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 26,25 178,75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,0   15,0 36,00 214,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jakob Dam (2003) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 3

103B 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 22,95 22,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 49,95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 23,25 73,20  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 25,60 98,80  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,0 23,40 122,20  Back Dive ½ Twist

5221D 1 1,7 3,5 4,0 4,5 3,5 3,0   11,0 18,70 140,90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 35,20 176,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,5 27,50 203,60  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C drenge 1m

Viktor Tranto Bräuner (2003) -- Farum Familie Svøm 4

101C 1 1,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 18,60 18,60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 24,00 42,60  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 22,40 65,00  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,5 22,50 87,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 21,70 109,20  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,5 25,30 134,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1,6 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 23,20 157,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 2,5 4,0   11,5 23,00 180,70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Jonathan Højer Wang (2003) -- AGF 5

101C 1 1,2 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 17,40 17,40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 19,50 36,90  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 56,10  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 20,70 76,80  Back Dive ½ Twist

401C 1 1,4 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 20,30 97,10  Inward Dive

202C 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 18,00 115,10  Back Somersault

302C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 134,30  Reverse Somersault

103C 1 1,6 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 153,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C drenge 3m

William Hay-Schmidt (2003) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 1

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 29,60 29,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 23,80 53,40  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 7,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   17,5 31,50 84,90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0   17,0 35,70 120,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,5 33,00 153,60  Back Dive ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,0   17,5 42,00 195,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 36,45 232,05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 26,00 258,05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

August Grau (2003) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 2

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 3,5 5,0 6,0   16,0 25,60 25,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 22,40 48,00  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 76,05  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,0 32,40 108,45  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5   17,5 35,00 143,45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 38,50 181,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5   17,0 32,30 214,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 37,40 251,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Viktor Tranto Bräuner (2003) -- Farum Familie Svøm 3

101C 3 1,4 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 21,70 21,70  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 26,35 48,05  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 27,00 75,05  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5   16,0 20,80 95,85  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 30,00 125,85  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   14,0 21,00 146,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 22,80 169,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0   14,5 24,65 194,30  Reverse Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C drenge 3m

Jakob Dam (2003) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 4

101B 3 1,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   15,0 22,50 22,50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0   16,0 22,40 44,90  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0   14,0 23,80 68,70  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 25,20 93,90  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 25,00 118,90  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,0 20,80 139,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   16,0 30,40 170,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5111B 3 1,9 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,5 21,85 191,95  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D piger 1m

Anne-Marie Derrett (2005) -- Farum Familie Svøm 1

101B 1 1,3 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 21,45 21,45  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 21,00 42,45  Back Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 21,75 64,20  Inward Dive

5111A 1 1,8 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0   12,5 22,50 86,70  Forward Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 23,80 110,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 26,10 136,60  Back Dive ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D piger 3m

Anne-Marie Derrett (2005) -- Farum Familie Svøm 1

101B 3 1,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 24,00 24,00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 49,50  Back Dive

401B 3 1,4 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 19,60 69,10  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 4,5 5,0   16,5 33,00 102,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 24,00 126,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5111A 3 2,0 2,0 3,5 3,0 2,5 3,5   9,0 18,00 144,10  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D drenge 1m

Karl Quaade (2006) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 1

101C 1 1,2 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 19,80 19,80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,0 5,5 4,0 5,5 5,5   15,0 21,00 40,80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5   16,0 24,00 64,80  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,0 2,5   10,5 16,80 81,60  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0   14,5 23,20 104,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0   15,5 24,80 129,60  Inward Somersault

William Breum-Leer (2005) -- AGF 2

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 6,0   16,0 24,00 24,00  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   14,5 23,20 47,20  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 3,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5   13,0 18,20 65,40  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,5 2,5 2,5 2,0 4,0   8,5 15,30 80,70  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   10,5 16,80 97,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 22,40 119,90  Inward Somersault

Christian Nimb (2006) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 3

101B 1 1,3 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   13,5 17,55 17,55  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,0 16,50 34,05  Back Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 18,00 52,05  Inward Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 23,20 75,25  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,0 17,60 92,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 18,90 111,75  Back Dive ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D drenge 3m

William Breum-Leer (2005) -- AGF 1

101C 3 1,4 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 18,20 18,20  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,0 27,20 45,40  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,5 3,0 4,5 5,5 5,5   14,5 26,10 71,50  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 1,5 3,0 2,5 3,5 3,5   9,0 18,00 89,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 15,75 105,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   14,5 27,55 132,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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